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"PERFORMANGE COUNTS™

Toronto/Mississauga  Oakville/Burlington
(905) 874-3040 (905) 875-2143
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ASSOCIATES

HALTON LTD., REALTOR

247 Guelph St.,
Georgetown, Ont. L7G 4A8

877-5165

Erin/Hillsburgh
(519) 833-9714

" HERE PETS & CHILDREN
ARE WELCOME

Well cared for bungalow on fully fenced lot. Walk-
out to 16 x 10.5 ft. deck. Finished rec room with bar
and 4th bedroom. $172,900.

Call Jim Akers™* 96-505-30

DRIVE A BIT, SAVE A LOT!

4 bedroom home on 2 acres 20 minutes to
Georgetown. Main floor family room, large country
style eat-in kitchen, ensuite with whirlpool tub, main
floor laundry. Home built in "89. $219,900.

Call Wilf Moore* 96-509-90

CHECK OUT LOT SIZE

125 x 150 ft. lot, 3 bedrooms, main floor family
room with woodstove, double car garage, home built
in 1984, quick closing, priced at $169,900 & only
minutes to Georgetown.

Call Wilf Moore* 96-522-91
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WONDERFUL COUNTRY LIVING!
Just minutes from Georgetown, this immac. home sits on
pretty & private 2 acre lot. Spacious, open concept living w/
large rms & huge windows. Thousands in upgrades & im-
provements - hrdwd firs, new forced air heating, remod-
glled kit., new siding & shingles. Only $239,900
Call John Hill* 96-521-31
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"WHAT A GREAT PLACE TO
RAISE YOUR FAMILY!

2 special acres w/small pond, stream, & large workshop for
all those country toys, quality built 4 bdrm home w/huge
oak kitchen w/w/o to Irg deck, Irg formal LR, family rm w/
full height stone fireplace & huge rec room w/lots of room
for pool table. Great location, 10 min. to GO stn. $339,000.
Martha Summers* 96-511-91

EXCLUSIVE! “PARK” LISTING!!!
Fabulous split-level w/new master ensuite, fully up-
graded mn. bath w/jacuzzi tub. Beautiful big fam.
rm w/pine firs, combo LR/DR w/F. place, country
style kit. & loaded w/high quality extras on this pri-
vate well-treed lot. A honey of a home for $234,900.
Call Glenda* for details. 96-513-30

‘GRASP THE OPP

To own your own home, excellent part of Geogetown
sits this 2 bedroom, 2 bathroom home. Office, main
floor laundry, woodstove & much more. $149,900.
To inspect this property call:

Rod* &/or Dinah* Presswood 96-504-30

Who wants curtains w/a home & property like this? Living
room w/beamed vaulted ceiling & full height f/place. Fabu-
lous eat-in kitchen w/extra cupboard space. Sep. dining rm.
& main floor family room all on 10 private acres. $324,900.
Martha Summers* 96-515-91

BEAUTIFUL 62 ACRES

Home in need of major loving care, 2200 reforested,
mature trees, 20 acres approx. of pasture, creek bor-
dering north side of property. Very private with a
great view.

Call Rick Curry* 96-423-91

GEORGETOWN SOUTH

Luxury living in the Blackburn Model - rare 60 ft. lot
in new area - quiet, minutes to 401. Loaded with
upgrades - quality windows, custom fireplace, ma-
ple kitchen, CAC, etc. Must be seen - Quick.

Call Iris* to view. 96-523-30
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" THIS GRAND OLD LADY

Welcomes you to wander through her magnificently
restored rooms. Gleaming “Douglas fir" hdwd, all
new broadloom & ceramics, French doors w/brass
panes & bevelled glass, 4 bdrms, finished bsmt. 3
bthrms, eat-in kitchen. Call now priced at $229,900.
Jessie* or Jackie* 96-520-30
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Beautifully restored Victorian w/stunning archi-
tecturally designed addition. Cathedral ceilings, cus-
tom paladian windows, gas fireplace, Beckerman
kitchen, French doors, original trim, Berber carpets,

loft overlooking fam rm - need | say more! $246,900.
Call Kathy Ellis* 96-517-30

LOCATION! LOCATION!
Picture perfect 4 bedroom family home located near schools,
parkette, conven. store & Indoor Mall, large DR w/French
doors to new deck & fenced yard, family room w/fabulous
fire place, hi eff. furnace, CAC, elec. air cleaner, concrete
drive & front verandah, hardwood floors & more. $196,900
Sandra Nairn* 96-502-30

FIRST TIME BUYER SPECIAL

New listing. This Acton home has thousands in up-
grades/improvements! New shingles, alum. soffits
& facia, new dbl drive, new front door. Patio door
walkout fm bsmt rec rm to treed private yard & multi-
level decking. 3 baths, cvac, beautifully decorated.
Call John Hill* 96-510-90
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2.5 ACRES OF PARADISE

Wonderful renovation in delightful Belfountain - sec-
onds to the Credit River - house is totally renovated
- gven has a studio apartment - and 2 ponds on the
property! $359,000.

Kathy Ellis* 96-500-965

CHRISTMAS TREASURE
1280 sq. ft., 3 bedroom “Briar” model is attached to
only 1 other unit & backs onto playground. There's
a fireplace, dishwasher, jacuzzi in master, CAC &
family room with walkout - $1439,900.

Call Sandra Nairn* 96-503-30
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COUNTRY LIVING
Charming home in small hamlet near Georgetown.

Includes 5 appliances, shed, mud room, loft. Cedar
hedge surrounds the property. $164,900.

Call Jim Akers** | 96-506-91
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IS LOCATION IMPORTANT?

Then you'd better check this one out. 4 bdrm Side-
split, formal living-dining, main level family rm. Eat-
in kit. w/walkout to deck & upgraded oak cabinets.
This is an excellent home in ideal location. $212,000.
Call Rod* or Dinah* 96-519-30

NEW, NEW, NEW
And it won't last long! 3 bdrm backsplit on quiet cres-
cent. Updated kitchen, bath, hrdwd, broadloom. Ca-
thedral ceilings, CAC, oak stair rails, 2 wshrms, gas
fireplace in finished rec rm. Don’t miss out, call today.
Elizabeth Doell* 96-524-30

A WALK IN THE WOODS!!

Will lead to this beautifully maintained 3 bedroom
bungalow, on secluded 1%z acre lot in Halton Hills
Listed at $269,900. Call me for list of recent up-
grades.

Call Marilyn Worrall* 96-512-31




